T
P
SM
C
J S er
ies
Working Voltage: 10 to 78 V
Peak Pulse Power: 1500 W

0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
Pulse Width ,td  ( s)
Page 2
TPSMCJ Series
东沃电子
DOWOSEMI
DO
WO
T
P
SM
C
J S er
ies
Uni Bi Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
TPSMCJ10A TPSMCJ10CA GDXABDXA 11.10 12.30 1 5 10.0 88.24 17.0
TPSMCJ11A TPSMCJ11CA GDZA BDZA 12.20 13.50 1 1 11.0 82.42 18.2
TPSMCJ12A TPSMCJ12CA GEEA BEEA 13.30 14.70 1 1 12.0 75.38 19.9
TPSMCJ13A TPSMCJ13CA GEGA BEGA 14.40 15.90 1 1 13.0 69.77 21.5
TPSMCJ14A TPSMCJ14CA GEKA BEKA 15.60 17.20 1 1 14.0 64.66 23.2
TPSMCJ15A TPSMCJ15CA GEMABEMA 16.70 18.50 1 1 15.0 61.48 24.4
TPSMCJ16A TPSMCJ16CA GEPA BEPA 17.80 19.70 1 1 16.0 57.69 26.0
TPSMCJ17A TPSMCJ17CA GERA BERA 18.90 20.90 1 1 17.0 54.35 27.6
TPSMCJ18A TPSMCJ18CA GETA BETA 20.00 22.10 1 1 18.0 51.37 29.2
TPSMCJ19A  TPSMCJ19CA GEBA BEBA 21.10 23.30 1 1 19.0 48.73 30.8
TPSMCJ20A TPSMCJ20CA GEVA BEVA 22.20 24.50 1 1 20.0 46.30 32.4
TPSMCJ22A TPSMCJ22CA GEXA BEXA 24.40 26.90 1 1 22.0 42.25 35.5
TPSMCJ24A TPSMCJ24CA GEZA BEZA 26.70 29.50 1 1 24.0 38.56 38.9
TPSMCJ26A TPSMCJ26CA GFEA BFEA 28.90 31.90 1 1 26.0 35.63 42.1
TPSMCJ28A TPSMCJ28CA GFGA BFGA 31.10 34.40 1 1 28.0 33.04 45.4
TPSMCJ30A TPSMCJ30CA GFKA BFKA 33.30 36.80 1 1 30.0 30.99 48.4
TPSMCJ33A TPSMCJ33CA GFMABFMA 36.70 40.60 1 1 33.0 28.14 53.3
TPSMCJ36A TPSMCJ36CA GFPA BFPA 40.00 44.20 1 1 36.0 25.82 58.1
TPSMCJ40A TPSMCJ40CA GFRA BFRA 44.40 49.10 1 1 40.0 23.26 64.5
TPSMCJ43A TPSMCJ43CA GFTA BFTA 47.80 52.80 1 1 43.0 21.61 69.4
TPSMCJ45A TPSMCJ45CA GFVA BFVA 50.00 55.30 1 1 45.0 20.63 72.7
TPSMCJ48A TPSMCJ48CA GFXA BFXA 53.30 58.90 1 1 48.0 19.38 77.4
TPSMCJ51A TPSMCJ51CA GFZA BFZA 56.70 62.70 1 1 51.0 18.20 82.4
TPSMCJ54A TPSMCJ54CA GGEA BGEA 60.00 66.30 1 1 54.0 17.22 87.1
TPSMCJ58A TPSMCJ58CA GGGABGGA 64.40 71.20 1 1 58.0 16.03 93.6
TPSMCJ60A TPSMCJ60CA GGKABGKA 66.70 73.70 1 1 60.0 15.50 96.8
TPSMCJ64A TPSMCJ64CAGGMABGMA 71.10 78.60 1 1 64.0 14.56 103.0
TPSMCJ70A TPSMCJ70CA GGPA BGPA 77.80 86.00 1 1 70.0 13.27 113.0
TPSMCJ75A TPSMCJ75CA GGRABGRA 83.30 92.10 1 1 75.0 12.40 121.0
TPSMCJ78A TPSMCJ78CA GGTA BGTA 86.70 95.80 1 1 78.0 11.90 126.0
Note:
 Maximum
Reverse
Leakage IR